
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-15 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
13:28:58.119 1 1:50.923 76.918 98 119 19

13:30:47.945 2 1:49.826 77.687 94 115 19

13:32:34.863 3 1:46.918 79.799 96 118 19

13:34:19.839 4 1:44.976 81.276 95 118 19

13:36:05.653 5 1:45.814 80.632 94 115 19

L2-16 - CLAYTON HAYNES -
13:29:22.261 1 1:48.192 78.860 51 115 19

13:31:10.168 2 1:47.907 79.068 51 115 19

13:33:00.425 3 1:50.257 77.383 53 114 19

13:34:47.617 4 1:47.192 79.595 51 113 19

13:36:35.962 5 1:48.345 78.748 49 114 19

13:38:23.314 6 1:47.352 79.477 51 114 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
13:29:36.300 1 1:51.456 76.550 42 87 19

13:31:27.147 2 1:50.847 76.971 78 119 19

13:33:16.668 3 1:49.521 77.903 68 110 19

13:35:09.157 4 1:52.489 75.847 42 98 19

13:36:59.274 5 1:50.117 77.481 85 114 19

13:38:49.725 6 1:50.451 77.247 41 98 19

L2-11 - SUPER SIX -
13:27:43.723 1 1:51.657 76.413 97 112 19

13:29:34.556 2 1:50.833 76.981 97 115 19

13:31:24.817 3 1:50.261 77.380 92 114 19

13:33:15.206 4 1:50.389 77.290 97 113 19

13:35:06.454 5 1:51.248 76.694 99 113 19

L2-01 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
13:27:23.754 1 1:56.752 73.078 59 96 19

13:29:19.508 2 1:55.754 73.708 54 92 19

13:31:14.620 3 1:55.112 74.119 41 95 19

13:33:05.558 4 1:50.938 76.908 56 90 19

13:37:26.812 5 4:21.254 32.658 57 96 19

L2-04 - JEFFREY ROSE -
13:33:12.109 1 1:57.561 72.575 46 86 19

13:35:09.581 2 1:57.472 72.630 36 83 19

13:37:05.927 3 1:56.346 73.333 28 84 19

13:39:05.232 4 1:59.305 71.514 37 86 19

L2-03 - RICHARD LIN -
13:34:37.951 1 2:02.263 69.784 113 117 19

13:36:40.403 2 2:02.452 69.676 101 115 19

13:38:40.956 3 2:00.553 70.774 104 115 19
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